
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/04; Name=
SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200504010001
49390

04/01/2005
09:07:09

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE RUZICKA,
KATHERINE T

28 141 Lot#:303
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
CONDOMINIU
MS

200504060001
61560

04/06/2005
04:14:43

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BYRLEY, LEE
M

31 146 Lot#:726
Book:31
Pg:146
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE

200504110001
66800

04/11/2005
11:05:27

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE RIDDLE,
AMANDA K

33 101 Lot#:211
Book:33
Pg:101
Sub:STERLING
OAKS
CONDOMINIU
MS

200504130001
73320

04/13/2005
09:31:49

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS,
CHARLES
MICHAEL

31 74 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31 Pg:74
Sub:TUCKER
ESTATE

200504130001
74680

04/13/2005
02:38:48

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DECKARD,
ROBERT

33 14 Lot#:256
Book:33 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE

200504190001
84860

04/19/2005
02:32:09

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOTTLIEB,
DAVID J

29 27 Lot#:81
Book:29 Pg:27
Sub:VILLAS
BELVEDERE

200504140001
76510

04/14/2005
12:32:06

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOMES, LISA 8 116 Lot#:74 Book:8
Pg:116
Sub:BROKENB
OW FIRST
ADDITION
FIRST PHASE

200504280002
03040

04/28/2005
10:37:08

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL, C
MATTHEW

33 86 Lot#:40
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

200504280002
03300

04/28/2005
10:37:34

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DEFREESE,
GAVIN

33 86 Lot#:146
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

200504220001
91310

04/22/2005
09:13:53

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE RUDOLPH,
CHARLES A

33 69 Lot#:80
Book:33 Pg:69
Sub:MEADOW
S AT
MERIWEATHE
R PHASE 1



200504220001
92290

04/22/2005
11:28:39

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRAY,
JAYSON D

34 34 Lot#:700
Book:34 Pg:34
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2

200504220001
93630

04/22/2005
02:43:55

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ALCORN,
LESLEY A

6 25 Lot#:32 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:25
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
SIXTH
SECTOR

200504270002
00340

04/27/2005
09:47:28

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CROSBY,
JULIE

19 163 Lot#:5 Book:19
Pg:163
Sub:OAKWOO
D VILLAGE
PHASE ONE

200504050001
55670

04/05/2005
08:37:17

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

VOCE, MARIA 19 19 200412150006
84130

Lot#:10
Book:19 Pg:19
Sub:CANYON
PARK
TOWNHOMES

200504130001
73310

04/13/2005
09:31:48

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS,
CHARLES
MICHAEL

31 74 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31 Pg:74
Sub:TUCKER
ESTATE

200504130001
74660

04/13/2005
02:38:46

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DRYDEN,
CHRISTOPHE
R

33 14 Lot#:255
Book:33 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE

200504190001
84850

04/19/2005
02:32:08

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOTTLIEB,
DAVID J

29 27 Lot#:81
Book:29 Pg:27
Sub:VILLAS
BELVEDERE

200504220001
94010

04/22/2005
03:21:23

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MAY, JACKIE 16 153 Lot#:44
Book:16
Pg:153
Sub:COBBLES
TONE
SQUARE

200504270002
00520

04/27/2005
10:10:42

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASFIELD,
ESTHER

20 133 Lot#:18
Book:20
Pg:133
Sub:LAUREL
WOODS
PHASE V

200504280002
02880

04/28/2005
10:36:52

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
SHERRY

33 86 Lot#:173
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

200504280002
02950

04/28/2005
10:36:59

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
REBECCA

33 86 Lot#:15
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4


