Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/04; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200504010001 49390	04/01/2005 09:07:09	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUZICKA, KATHERINE T			28	141		Lot#:303 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON CONDOMINIU MS
200504060001 61560	04/06/2005 04:14:43	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYRLEY, LEE M			31	146		Lot#:726 Book:31 Pg:146 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE
200504110001 66800	04/11/2005 11:05:27	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIDDLE, AMANDA K			33	101		Lot#:211 Book:33 Pg:101 Sub:STERLING OAKS CONDOMINIU MS
200504130001 73320	04/13/2005 09:31:49	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS, CHARLES MICHAEL			31	74		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:74 Sub:TUCKER ESTATE
200504130001 74680	04/13/2005 02:38:48	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DECKARD, ROBERT			33	14		Lot#:256 Book:33 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE
200504190001 84860	04/19/2005 02:32:09	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOTTLIEB, DAVID J			29	27		Lot#:81 Book:29 Pg:27 Sub:VILLAS BELVEDERE
200504140001 76510	04/14/2005 12:32:06	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOMES, LISA			8	116		Lot#:74 Book:8 Pg:116 Sub:BROKENB OW FIRST ADDITION FIRST PHASE
200504280002 03040	04/28/2005 10:37:08	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, C MATTHEW			33	86		Lot#:40 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
200504280002 03300	04/28/2005 10:37:34	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEFREESE, GAVIN			33	86		Lot#:146 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
200504220001 91310	04/22/2005 09:13:53	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUDOLPH, CHARLES A			33	69		Lot#:80 Book:33 Pg:69 Sub:MEADOW S AT MERIWEATHE R PHASE 1

		_							
200504220001	04/22/2005 11:28:39	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRAY, JAYSON D	34	34		Lot#:700 Book:34 Pg:34 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 3 PHASE 2
200504220001 93630	04/22/2005 02:43:55	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALCORN, LESLEY A	6	25		Lot#:32 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:25 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES SIXTH SECTOR
200504270002 00340	04/27/2005 09:47:28	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROSBY, JULIE	19	163		Lot#:5 Book:19 Pg:163 Sub:OAKWOO D VILLAGE PHASE ONE
200504050001 55670	04/05/2005 08:37:17	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	VOCE, MARIA	19	19	200412150006 84130	Lot#:10 Book:19 Pg:19 Sub:CANYON PARK TOWNHOMES
200504130001 73310	04/13/2005 09:31:48	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS, CHARLES MICHAEL	31	74		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:74 Sub:TUCKER ESTATE
200504130001 74660	04/13/2005 02:38:46	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DRYDEN, CHRISTOPHE R	33	14		Lot#:255 Book:33 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE
200504190001 84850	04/19/2005 02:32:08	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOTTLIEB, DAVID J	29	27		Lot#:81 Book:29 Pg:27 Sub:VILLAS BELVEDERE
200504220001 94010	04/22/2005 03:21:23	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAY, JACKIE	16	153		Lot#:44 Book:16 Pg:153 Sub:COBBLES TONE SQUARE
200504270002 00520	04/27/2005 10:10:42	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASFIELD, ESTHER	20	133		Lot#:18 Book:20 Pg:133 Sub:LAUREL WOODS PHASE V
200504280002 02880	04/28/2005 10:36:52	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, SHERRY	33	86		Lot#:173 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
200504280002 02950	04/28/2005 10:36:59	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, REBECCA	33	86		Lot#:15 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4